53 54
PTZ Cameras   PTZ Accessories
EPTZ-CNM
Corner Mount Adaptor
Material
Dimension (L x W x H)
Weight
Steel

Specifications
Specifications
Ordering Information
EKB500:  Multi-Function Keyboard Controller
EKB200:  USB Keyboard Controller, 3-Axis
EPTZ-PBOX:  External Power Connection Box for PTZ Cameras
EPTZ-WMB:  Wall Mount Bracket for EPTZ3600/3100/3100i
EPTZ-CMB:  Concrete Ceiling Mount Adaptor (included w/EPTZ3100i only)
EPTZ-BKA:  Wall/Pendent Mount Adaptor (included w/EPTZ3600/3100 only)
EPTZ-SSM:  Outdoor Sunshield
EPTZ-ICM:  Flush In-Ceiling Mount
EPTZ-CNM:  Corner Mount Adaptor with Cable Outlet
EPTZ-CLM:  Indoor Pendent Mount Bracket
EPTZ-PLM:  Pole Mount Adaptor with Cable Outlet
EPTZ-PBM:  Adaptor for EPTZ-PBOX
ESDA-1000:  Step Down Adaptor
EPTZ100-WLM:  Indoor Wall Mount (for EPTZ100 only)
EPTZ100-CPM:  Indoor Pendent Mount (for EPTZ100 only)
EPTZ100-PS:  Power Supply (for EPTZ100 only)
54
Digital Video Recorders
PTZ Cam
eras